22.7.

23.7.

24.7.

PROGRAM CR U17 TREMOSNA 22.7. - 25.7.2016

9.30

10.30-11.30

12.00

12.15

14.15

14.30

15.30-17.15

17.45

18.30

22.00

7.00

7.45

8.30-9.15

10.45

11.15

12.00

14.15

14.30

15.30-17.15

17.45

19.00

19.30

22.00

7.00

7.45

sraz ZS Tfremosna
led

bus na hotel
obéd

svacina

bus na ZS
spolecny led
vyklusani na hotel
vecere

vecerka

snidané

bus na ZS

led 1. skupina
bus na hotel
porada

obéd

svacina

bus na ZS
spolecny led
vyklusani na hotel
vecere

video

vecerka

snidané

bus na ZS

9.30-10.15 led 2. skupina



8.30-10.15 led

10.45 bus na hotel
11.15 porada
12.00 obéd

14.15 svacina
14.30 bus na ZS

15.30—-17.15 spolecny led

17.45 vyklusani na hotel
19.00 velefe
19.30 video
22.00 vecerka
25.7. 7.00 snidané
7.45 bus na ZS

8.30-10.15 led

10.45 bus na hotel

11.15 porada

12.00 obéd

14.15 svalina + check out
14.45 bus na ZS

15.30-16.30 spolec¢ny led

17.00 ukonceni akce



